
************************************************************************************************************************************************************************************************************************

MOMIGNIES            27-04-24    Oude + Jaarse  VSOB / NOORD  VSOB / NOORD
************************************************************************************************************************************************************************************************************************
                                   MIEZEN                    : POELEN                  : SPECIALE        : BELLES        : UNIQUE        : HOURRAI       : LINGOTS       : OAS/SND       : AS/SD         : DIVERS      :
Naam            Gemee Afstand: AD: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 910111213 : 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9101112 : 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 : 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 : 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 : 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 : 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 : 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 : 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 : P B I K D U :
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
ADRIAENS-SEVERI BEKKE  114374:  4: - - - - - - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - 4 - - :
AERTS MICHEL    BEKKE  114689:  9: - - - - - - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - 9 - - :
BARLE BENNY     HALEN  118040: 17: - - - - - - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - -17 - - :
BECKERS PAUL    BUDIN  113253:  9: - - - - - - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - 9 - - :
BECKX LUC       HOELE  110139: 13: - - - - - - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - -13 - - :
BRUYNINCKX BENN KERSB  113304: 15: - - - - - - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - -15 - - :
CLAES EDDY      KORTE  115442:  5: - - - - - - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - 5 - - :
CLAESKENS-JORIS KORTE  117041: 37: - - - - - - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - -37 - - :
CLEMENS ANDRE   KORTE  115501:  4: - - - - - - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - 4 - - :
COECKELBERGHS M TIELT  110854: 13: - - - - - - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - -13 - - :
CROYMANS YVO    HALEN  120009: 14: - - - - - - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - -14 - - :
GRAULS ROBIN    HALEN  119256:  4: - - - - - - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - 4 - - :
LAEREMANS EDDY  KERSB  111636: 11: - - - - - - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - -11 - - :
LISMONT EMIEL   BUDIN  111790: 12: - - - - - - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - -12 - - :
LISMONT PATRICK BEKKE  115788: 14: - - - - - - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - -14 - - :
NOPPEN WILLY    MOLEN  111120: 10: - - - - - - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - -10 - - :
PIERAERTS GEERT LOKSB  117302:  5: - - - - - - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - 5 - - :
PIGEON LOFT LEN KERSB  111322: 28: - - - - - - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - -28 - - :
POFFE-JANSSENS  HOELE  111178:  9: - - - - - - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - 9 - - :
PRINCEN PETER   RANSB  112154: 24: - - - - - - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - -24 - - :
SCHOTS ROMAIN   HALEN  118935:  2: - - - - - - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - 2 - - :
SCHOUTERS - LEB BEKKE  114635: 24: - - - - - - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - -24 - - :
SEMPELS KRIS    LOKSB  119314: 13: - - - - - - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - -13 - - :
SERRE RUDY      LOKSB  118569:  7: - - - - - - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - 7 - - :
SEVERI-CLAESKEN LOKSB  118766: 17: - - - - - - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - -17 - - :
SMEULDERS ROBER BEKKE  115208: 37: - - - - - - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - -37 - - :
SWINNEN ETIENNE REINR  117218:  8: - - - - - - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - 8 - - :
VAN HOOF PETER  BEKKE  116944: 32: - - - - - - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - -32 - - :
VANDERSTUKKEN A KORTE  113600:  8: - - - - - - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - 8 - - :
VANDEWEYER MICH ASSEN  117335:  1: - - - - - - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - 1 - - :
VANONCKELEN MAR HALEN  119645: 12: - - - - - - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - -12 - - :
VANTHIENEN LUC  KORTE  115346: 19: - - - - - - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - -19 - - :
WEENEN LAURENT  BUDIN  112028:  9: - - - - - - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - 9 - - :
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
                                   -   -   -   -   -   -   -     -   -   -   -   -   -     -   -   -   -     -   -   -     -   -   -   -     -   -   -     -   -   -   -     -   -   -     -   -   -   -     - 446   -  
                                     -   -   -   -   -   -     -   -   -   -   -   -     -   -   -   -     -   -   -   -     -   -   -     -   -   -   -     -   -   -     -   -   -   -     -   -   -     -   -   -  
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   64 Oude + Jaarse     5 Deelnemers           Totaal           KOSTEN            DUBBELS           UITSLAG           Inzet 014 DE WARE VRIENDE OPLINTER                 
  228 Oude + Jaarse    19 Deelnemers           Totaal           KOSTEN            DUBBELS           UITSLAG           Inzet 017 DE WARE LIEFHEB GEETBETS                B
  154 Oude + Jaarse     9 Deelnemers           Totaal           KOSTEN            DUBBELS           UITSLAG           Inzet 019 DE WARE BOEREND BUNSBEEK                 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  446 Oude + Jaarse    33 Deelnemers           Totaal           KOSTEN            DUBBELS           UITSLAG           Inzet



************************************************************************************************************************************************************************************************************************

MOMIGNIES            27-04-24    Jaarse         VSOB / NOORD  VSOB / NOORD
************************************************************************************************************************************************************************************************************************
                                   MIEZEN                    : POELEN                  : SPECIALE        : BELLES        : UNIQUE        : HOURRAI       : LINGOTS       : OAS/SND       : AS/SD         : DIVERS      :
Naam            Gemee Afstand: AD: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 910111213 : 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9101112 : 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 : 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 : 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 : 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 : 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 : 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 : 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 : P B I K D U :
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
ADRIAENS-SEVERI BEKKE  114374:  4: - - - - - - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - 4 - - :
AERTS MICHEL    BEKKE  114689:  8: - - - - - - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - 8 - - :
BARLE BENNY     HALEN  118040: 11: - - - - - - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - -11 - - :
BECKERS PAUL    BUDIN  113253:  9: - - - - - - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - 9 - - :
BECKX LUC       HOELE  110139:  8: - - - - - - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - 8 - - :
BRUYNINCKX BENN KERSB  113304: 10: - - - - - - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - -10 - - :
CLAES EDDY      KORTE  115442:  3: - - - - - - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - 3 - - :
CLAESKENS-JORIS KORTE  117041: 24: - - - - - - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - -24 - - :
CLEMENS ANDRE   KORTE  115501:  4: - - - - - - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - 4 - - :
COECKELBERGHS M TIELT  110854: 11: - - - - - - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - -11 - - :
CROYMANS YVO    HALEN  120009: 13: - - - - - - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - -13 - - :
LAEREMANS EDDY  KERSB  111636:  8: - - - - - - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - 8 - - :
LISMONT EMIEL   BUDIN  111790:  8: - - - - - - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - 8 - - :
LISMONT PATRICK BEKKE  115788:  4: - - - - - - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - 4 - - :
NOPPEN WILLY    MOLEN  111120:  7: - - - - - - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - 7 - - :
PIERAERTS GEERT LOKSB  117302:  3: - - - - - - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - 3 - - :
PIGEON LOFT LEN KERSB  111322: 15: - - - - - - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - -15 - - :
POFFE-JANSSENS  HOELE  111178:  6: - - - - - - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - 6 - - :
PRINCEN PETER   RANSB  112154: 17: - - - - - - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - -17 - - :
SCHOUTERS - LEB BEKKE  114635: 14: - - - - - - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - -14 - - :
SEMPELS KRIS    LOKSB  119314: 10: - - - - - - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - -10 - - :
SERRE RUDY      LOKSB  118569:  7: - - - - - - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - 7 - - :
SEVERI-CLAESKEN LOKSB  118766:  5: - - - - - - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - 5 - - :
SMEULDERS ROBER BEKKE  115208: 30: - - - - - - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - -30 - - :
SWINNEN ETIENNE REINR  117218:  4: - - - - - - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - 4 - - :
VAN HOOF PETER  BEKKE  116944: 23: - - - - - - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - -23 - - :
VANDERSTUKKEN A KORTE  113600:  4: - - - - - - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - 4 - - :
VANONCKELEN MAR HALEN  119645:  6: - - - - - - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - 6 - - :
VANTHIENEN LUC  KORTE  115346:  8: - - - - - - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - 8 - - :
WEENEN LAURENT  BUDIN  112028:  4: - - - - - - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - 4 - - :
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
                                   -   -   -   -   -   -   -     -   -   -   -   -   -     -   -   -   -     -   -   -     -   -   -   -     -   -   -     -   -   -   -     -   -   -     -   -   -   -     - 288   -  
                                     -   -   -   -   -   -     -   -   -   -   -   -     -   -   -   -     -   -   -   -     -   -   -     -   -   -   -     -   -   -     -   -   -   -     -   -   -     -   -   -  
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   41 Jaarse            5 Deelnemers           Totaal           KOSTEN            DUBBELS           UITSLAG           Inzet 014 DE WARE VRIENDE OPLINTER                 
  138 Jaarse           16 Deelnemers           Totaal           KOSTEN            DUBBELS           UITSLAG           Inzet 017 DE WARE LIEFHEB GEETBETS                B
  109 Jaarse            9 Deelnemers           Totaal           KOSTEN            DUBBELS           UITSLAG           Inzet 019 DE WARE BOEREND BUNSBEEK                 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  288 Jaarse           30 Deelnemers           Totaal           KOSTEN            DUBBELS           UITSLAG           Inzet


